8/11/24, 10:18 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E
-Counselling Services

J OSi‘ A [ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-

gohtesatSesato ety 25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name Indian Institute of Technology Ropar
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 110


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/Root/CandidateLogin.aspx
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$BtnCscLogin','')

8/11/24, 10:18 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2245

6054

122

491

1116

2989

738

1888

403

8597

14701

1321

2405

6141

122

499

1237

2989

781

1888

409

9603

15687

1485

2/10



8/11/24, 10:18 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2873

3486

7313

1955

3772

1127

1703

9223

17886

1527

3638

2873

3925

8020

2214

3772

1130

1703

10771

18966

1872

3638

3/10



8/11/24, 10:18 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4006 4295
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 8232 8622
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 2044 2278
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 3731 3731
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 706 744
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 1532 1532
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 1158 2234
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 3461 5385
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 126 136
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 234 264
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 818 1108
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 23P 23P
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 4/10



8/11/24, 10:18 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

450

1492

47

388

1389

242

773

3406

6205

360P

795

1601

1048

2227

47

544

1641

393

773

5209

11944

360P

851

1994

5/10



8/11/24, 10:18 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1936 2557
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 4632 6437
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 1099 1515
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 2147 2172
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 554 739
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 1427 1427
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 6982 8763
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 15740 17119
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1543 1713
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3847 4140
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 8540 8540
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 2143 2572
Ropar Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/10



8/11/24, 10:18 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 4303 4303
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 1165 1271
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 1755 2974
Ropar of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OPEN Female-only 5423 8734
Ropar of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al EWS Gender-Neutral 411 528
Ropar of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al EWS Female-only 1587 1587
Ropar of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1225 1634
Ropar of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Female-only 2514 2514
Ropar of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 128P 128P
Ropar of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al SC Gender-Neutral 807 930
Ropar of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al SC Female-only 1451 1451
Ropar of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al ST Gender-Neutral 599 620
Ropar of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 7/10



8/11/24, 10:18 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al ST Female-only 1316 1316
Ropar of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 6602 7844
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 14919 16411
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1241 1374
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 2537 2537
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2999 3656
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 7008 7671
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 1825 2017
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 3061 3269
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 763 889
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 71P 71P
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/10



8/11/24, 10:18 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 10115 11313
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 19986 20486
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1891 2134
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4250 4798
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 8970 8990
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 2580 2616
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 4151 4151
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 1283 1283
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 702P 702P
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 9/10


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

8/11/24, 10:18 PM JoSAA

gfg_r'tm" lndia

r To Emponwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 10/10


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

