

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



★ Home

→ CSC Login

	Round No	1			
	Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technology			
	Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technology Ropar			
	Academic Program	ALL			
	Seat Type / Category	ALL			
		Submit			
Opening/Closing Rank	Opening/Closing Ra	CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-Nnks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks wit	thin Respective	e Categories.	/ Ranks.
If the C	losing/Opening rank has a	cuffix 'D' it indicates that the correspon	MING PANIZ IC TI		

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2245	2405
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6054	6141
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	122	122
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	491	499
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1116	1237
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2989	2989
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	738	781
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1888	1888
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	403	409
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8597	9603
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14701	15687
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1321	1485

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2873	2873
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3486	3925
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7313	8020
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1955	2214
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3772	3772
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1127	1130
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1703	1703
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9223	10771
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17886	18966
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1527	1872
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3638	3638

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4006	4295
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8232	8622
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2044	2278
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3731	3731
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	706	744
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1532	1532
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1158	2234
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3461	5385
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	126	136
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	234	264
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	818	1108
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	23P	23P

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	450	1048
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1492	2227
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	47	47
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	388	544
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1389	1641
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	242	393
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	773	773
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3406	5209
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6205	11944
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	360P	360P
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	795	851
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1601	1994

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1936	2557
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4632	6437
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1099	1515
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2147	2172
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	554	739
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1427	1427
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6982	8763
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15740	17119
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1543	1713
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3847	4140
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8540	8540
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2143	2572

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4303	4303
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1165	1271
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1755	2974
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5423	8734
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	411	528
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1587	1587
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1225	1634
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2514	2514
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	128P	128P
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	807	930
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1451	1451
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	599	620

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1316	1316
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6602	7844
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14919	1641
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1241	1374
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2537	2537
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2999	3656
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7008	7671
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1825	2017
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3061	3269
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	763	889
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71P	71P

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10115	11313
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19986	20486
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1891	2134
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4250	4798
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8970	8990
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2580	2616
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4151	4151
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1283	1283
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	702P	702P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





